Page 45
607
Industrial Rackmount Utility Drawers
FEATURES
•  Made in USA
•  Meets EIA RS-310C
•  RUGGED, Heavy Gage,
Aluminum Construction

-14 Version = 14.25”
-20 Version =  20.5”
ORDERING GUIDE & PRICES
       607- [ ] - [ ]  - [ ] - [ ]
         Front to Back           Drawer Depth      Panel Height      Cabinet Color
       Rack Rail Distance          14 = 14.25              (Dim B)         B = Black
      24 = 17.2 to 24.25            20 = 20.5          1 = 1U  (1.75”)        W = Off White
      30 = 24.25 to 30.5          2 = 2U  (3.5”)
     MODEL    PRICE
   All Models      $85
0
607 - FRONT VIEW
16.5" inside
0
0 19"607 - TOP VIEW
C = Usable
B = Panel Height
-1 = 1U (1.75")
-2 = 2U (3.5")
A = Drawer Depth
(Inside)
-14 = 14.25"
-20 = 20.5"
(Inside)
-2 = 3.25
-1 = 1.5"
607 - SIDE VIEW